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SanclionLetler ofSeholarships and Ireeships provided by the Management of Sree 

The following students have sanctioned the management merit scholarship for the 
academie year 2023. 

No 

7 

10 

12 

13 

SREE BUDDHA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
(AUTONOMOUS) 

14 

4 

20 

Buddha college of Engineering, Pattoor for the Academic year 2023. 

27 

Year 

Management Merit Scholarships 2023 

Title of 

Scholarship 
2023 ManagenmentNavami Parvathy 

2023 | Management 
2023| Munagement 
2023 Management 
2023| Munagement 
2023 | Management 
2023 | Management 
2023| Management 
2023 | Management 
2023| Management 
2023 Management 
2023 | Management 
2023| Management 
2023 Management 
2023 Management 

2023 Managcment 
2023 Munagement 

Name of the student 

2023| Management 
2023 Managcment 
2023| Management 
2023| Managcment 
2023 | Management 
2023 | Management 

P Krishnapriya 
Afiya Hakkim 
Akshara MS 

Shabana B 

Vishak VR 
Nandana Rajesh 
Avani S 

Devika Dileep 
S Unnikrishnan 
Sandra S 
Devanadh S Prakash 

2023 | ManagementNandana S 

Jijo Johnson 
Avanthika T 

Devasena S P 

Adarsh B Madhav 
Amalnath A 

Riya Mansoor 
Anakha A 

Nandhana S 

Satyanarayanan G 

25 2023| Manapement Mushina T 

Arjun Krishna K 
Karthik H 

2023 | Manayemcnt S Anandha Krishnan 
2023 | Manayement Athul RajR 

ALAPPUZNA Dlet 

Department Amount 

NNRANNO 

BT 

BT 

BT 

CE 
CE 
CE 

CE 
CE 
CE: 

CE 

ECE 
ECE 

ECE 

ECE 
ECE 

ECE 

ECE 
ECE 
ECE 

ECE 
ECE 

EEE 

EEE. 
FT 

FT 
ME 

ME 

ME 

35000 

36000 
37500 

30000 

37500 

24000 

35000 

30000 

35000 

30000 

45000 

45000 
36000 

30000 
30000 
37500 
35000 

45000 
4S000 
37500 
37500 
24000 
30000 

24000 
24000 
S0000 
30000 

NBA ACCREDITED 
PAOGRAMMES 

30000 

SREE BUDDHA COLLEGE ORÉNGINÈE R PATTOOR PO. NOURANAD 
ALAPPUZHA (DS), PIN-690 529 

2023 | Manayennent Nishad N 
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Sanction Letter of Scholarships and freeships provided by the Management of Sree 
Buddha college of Engineering, Pattoor for the Academic year 202. 

No 
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The following students have sanctioned the management merit scholarship for the 
academic year 2022. 

1 

4 

7 

10 

Year 

2022 
2022 

2022| Management 
2022 Management 

6 2022 Management 

15 

Management 
Management 

2022 Management 

2022 

(AUTONOMOUS) 

Title of 

11 2022 

2022 Management 

12 2022 

Management Merit Scholarships 2022 

Scholarship 

13 2022 

COLEGe 

TTO 

Management 
Management 
Management 

14 2022 Management 

Name of the student 

Devika L 
Krishna M 

2022 Management KJAbhiram 

Anushree B 

2022 Management K Parthasarathy 

Bhavana S 

Management Akash B 

Hari Govind S 
Surya S Nair 
Abhiram S 

Madhav Krishna 
Arathy S 
Sai Siva Sudhin 

Aaisha Ashraf 
2022 Management Sneha Babu 

-oLLEGE 

Department Amount 

\ALAPPUZHA Oist 

BT 

BT 

O.NOORANA 690529 

CE 

CE 

CE 

CE 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

CS 

CS 

FT 

FT 

30000 

30000 

30000 

30000 

30000 
30000 
30000 

30000 

30000 

30000 

30000 

30000 

30000 

30000 

30000 

SREE BUDDHA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 

Prihcipal 
PRINCIPAL 

PATTOOR PO., NOORANAD 
ALAPPUZHA (Dist), PIN. G90 529 

CCH DKTECo 

NBA ACCREDITED 
PROGRAMMES 
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Sanction Letter of Scholarships and freeships provided by the Management of Sree 

Buddha college of Engineering, Pattoor for the Academic year 2021. 

No 

The following students have sanctioned the management merit scholarship for the 

academic year 2021. 

2 

SREE BUDDHA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
(AUTONOMOUS) 

3 

4 

Managed by Sree Buddha Educational Society, Kollam - 691 021 

5 

Year 

2021 

2021 
2021 

2021 

2021 

Management Merit Scholarships 2021 

Title of 

Scholarship 
Management 
Management 

Name of the student 

Athulya Sasi 
Sreelakshmi Narayanankutty 

Management Anagha Sunil 
Management 
Management Nihala S R 

Karthik Krishna A 

uODE. 

Department 

AI & MI 

ALAPPUZHA Dist. 

BT 

CE 
CE 

CE 

Amount 

30000 

30000 

30000 
30000 

HOA ACCAEDITLD 

30000 

aeAMMs 

PRINCIPAL SREE BUDDHA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN PATTOOR P.O., NOORANAD 
ALAPPUZHA (Dist), PIN- 690 529 
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Sanction Letter of Seholarships and freeships provided by the Management of Sree 
Buddha college of Engineering, Pattoor for the Academic year 2020. 

SI 
No 
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The following students have sanctioned the management merit scholarship for the 
academic year 2020. 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

(AUTONOMOUS) 

11 

Year 

12 

Title of 

Scholarship 
2020| Management 
2020 Management 
2020 

Management Merit Scholarships 2020 

Management 

2020| Management 
2020 Management 

2020 Management 

9 2020 Management 

TTOO 

2020 Management 

10 2020 Management 

2020 Management Bhagya Saimol 

2020 Management 
2020 Management 

Name of the student 

Midhun Mohan M 
Paul Alexander 

Aswathy Madhu 

Sruthi S 
Abhi S 

Merissa Ann Thomas 
Mridul Santhosh 

Anakha Nadesan 
Sreepadma J 
Amarjith V 
S. Akshay 

UD 

ALAPPUZHA Dist. 
NO02NA 

Department 
ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

EEE 

AI & ML 
AI & ML 

BT 

CE 

CS 

ECE 

Amout 

10000 
10000 

10000 

10000 

10000 

35000 

30000 

30000 

30000 

30000 

30000 
30000 

N8A ACREDITED 

Ryinehpa 
PRINCIPAL 

PR0 

S/SREE BUDDHA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING PATTOORP.O. NOORANAD ALAPPUZHA (Dsti. PIN -690529 



NAAC 

SI 
No 

2 

3 
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5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

4 2019 

11 

12 

13 

14 

16 

17 
18 

19 

20 

21 

Sanction Letter of Scholarships and freeships provided by the Management of Sree 

Buddha college of Engineering, Pattoor for the Acadcmic year 2019. 

22 

23 

SREE BUDDHA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
(AUTONOMOUS) 

The following students have sanctioned the management merit scholarship for the 

academic year 2019. 

Year 

25 

2019 

27 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

Managed by Sree Buddha Educational Society, Kollam - 691 021 

Title of 

Scholarship 
Management 
Management 

2019 

Management 

2019 Management 

2019 Management Anakha Raveendran 

2019 Management Anju Raj D 

2019| Management 
2019 Management 

Management Akshara Uthaman 
ManagementAliya A 

2019 

2019 Management 

2019 

Management Aparna 

Management 

2019 Management 
2019 Management 
2019 Management 

Management 

Management 

24 2019 Management 

Management Merit Scholarships 2019 

Name of the student 

Adersh S Kumar 

2019 Management Hessa M Nistar 

2019 Management 
2019 Managenment 
2019 Management 

2019 Management 
26 2019 Management 

2019 Management JayalekshmiP 

Aiswariya V Nair 
Ajinsha N 

2019 Management 

TTOG 

P 

Aravind Sreekumar 

Ashish Varghese 
Athira RG 

Gopika P 
Chaithra Chandra Das 

o 

Malavika S 
Nidhin K Moni 
Sreehari V 
Vaishnav J Panicker 

Vishal Krishnan 

Akhil Jayan 
Anuja S Kumar 

Amritha Dileep Kumar 
Anandhu Gopan 
Anuja Sreekumar 
Parvathy Krishnan 

R Rohit 

REE BUL 

NODRANAD 

oLLEGE 

69957> 

Dept 

CE 
CE 

CE 
CE 

CE 
CE 
CE 
CE 
CE 
CE 
CE 

CE 

CE 
CE 

CE 
CE 
CE 

CE 

CE 
CE 

CS 

CS 

CS 
CS 

CS 

Amount 

30000 
30000 
30000 

30000 
30000 
30000 

30000 

30000 
30000 
30000 
30000 
30000 
30000 
30000 
30000 
30000 

30000 
30000 

30000 
30000 

30000 
30000 
30000 

30000 
30000 

LCE 30000 

N3 

ECE 30000 

HBA NCCAEDTED 
PROONAMMES 



28 

29 
30 
31 

32 
33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

2019| Management 
2019 Management Silpa Mohan 
2019 Management Surya Prasad 
2019 Management 
2019 Management 
2019 Management 
2019 Management 

Fathima Fazal 

2019 Management 
2019 Management 

Vaishnav S 
Vidya Krishna 
Anuja S Kumar 
Karhik R 
Neethu S 
Manju Mohan 

2019 Management Akhil Raj 

oLLEGE ENGINEE 

ALAPPUZHA Dist. 

TTOCA 
0,NO0RAN 

ECE 30000 

ECE 

EGE 30000 
ECE 30000 

ECE 

ECE 

EEE 
EEE 

30000 

EEE 

ME 

30000 

30000 

30000 

30000 

35000 

30000 

Principa 

PRINCIPAL REE BUDDHA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN PATTOOR P.O.. NOORANAD 
ALAPPUZHA (Dist). PIN -690 529 
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